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The Bruin Invite UCLA Diving Invitational    ( 01/11/13 - 01/13/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7200

Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Wright, Ann (USA)

Judge J2 Mulzet, Todd (USA)

Judge J3 Li, Hongping (USA)

Judge J4 Schavone, Rick (USA)

Judge J5 Stebbins, Tom (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Rafael Quintero (University of Arizona) 352.35 739.90 739.901
Noah Garcia (Stanford University) 340.40 683.90 683.902
Collin Pollard (University of California, Berkeley) 325.80 663.25 663.253
Joshua Bidak (University of Arizona) 298.70 632.00 632.004
Spencer Madanay (University of Southern California) 298.55 621.85 621.855
Tanner Wilfong (University of Miami) 314.30 615.50 615.506
Jordan Gear (University of Southern California) 334.70 601.00 601.007
Carter Craft (University of Arizona) 289.50 599.90 599.908
Connor Kuremsky (Stanford University) 306.45 587.45 587.459
Tyler Pullen (University of California, Berkeley) 270.55 579.60 579.6010
Thomas Selby (University of California, Berkeley) 271.70 551.90 551.9011
Hunter Atha (University of Wisconsin, Madison) 288.60 549.65 549.6512
Sean Clark (University of Arizona) 251.75 480.35 480.3513
Adam Payne (University of Southern California) 248.55 467.65 467.6514
Eduardo Sanchez (University of California, Berkeley) 273.00 464.65 464.6515
Quinton Mendoza (University of California, Berkeley) 222.45 464.60 464.6016
Grayson Huston (University of California, Berkeley) 223.00 452.40 452.4017
Elliott Adams (California Polytechnic State University) 240.65 448.95 448.9518
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The Bruin Invite UCLA Diving Invitational    ( 01/11/13 - 01/13/13 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7200

Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Wright, Ann (USA)

Judge J2 Mulzet, Todd (USA)

Judge J3 Li, Hongping (USA)

Judge J4 Schavone, Rick (USA)

Judge J5 Stebbins, Tom (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Rafael Quintero (University of Arizona) 352.35 352.351
Noah Garcia (Stanford University) 340.40 340.402
Jordan Gear (University of Southern California) 334.70 334.703
Collin Pollard (University of California, Berkeley) 325.80 325.804
Tanner Wilfong (University of Miami) 314.30 314.305
Connor Kuremsky (Stanford University) 306.45 306.456
Joshua Bidak (University of Arizona) 298.70 298.707
Spencer Madanay (University of Southern California) 298.55 298.558
Carter Craft (University of Arizona) 289.50 289.509
Hunter Atha (University of Wisconsin, Madison) 288.60 288.6010
Eduardo Sanchez (University of California, Berkeley) 273.00 273.0011
Thomas Selby (University of California, Berkeley) 271.70 271.7012
Tyler Pullen (University of California, Berkeley) 270.55 270.5513
Sean Clark (University of Arizona) 251.75 251.7514
Adam Payne (University of Southern California) 248.55 248.5515
Elliott Adams (California Polytechnic State University) 240.65 240.6516
Grayson Huston (University of California, Berkeley) 223.00 223.0017
Quinton Mendoza (University of California, Berkeley) 222.45 222.4518
Peter Cyr (University of California, Berkeley) 222.10 222.1019
Tommy Fraychineaud (Stanford University) 220.00 220.0020
Hayden Sells (University of Arizona) 214.55 214.5521
Logan Knauss (University of Wisconsin, Madison) 202.60 202.6022
Nicolas Grantham (University of California, Santa Barbara) 192.65 192.6523
Erich Brodbeck (University of California, Santa Barbara) 188.20 188.2024
Ryan Gerard (University of California, Santa Barbara) 180.25 180.2525
Sam Thomas-pate (University of California, Santa Barbara) 147.15 147.1526
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